
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

90 

38 

2 

44 

30 

7 

73 

Name 

Rory Parker 

Jamie Cringle 

Kyle Casement 

Grant Thomson 

Jason Corcoran 

Paul Moorby 

Alexander Galloway 

Class 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

Open 1300cc Solo 25 

1300cc Solo Centre Championship 23 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

1 

Diff 

0.188 

8.393 

16.874 

49.568 

1:09.889 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

8:54.332 

8:54.520 

9:02.725 

9:11.206 

9:43.900 

10:04.221 

1:29.822 

Best Tm 

1:05.810 

1:06.209 

1:06.958 

1:07.139 

1:11.859 

1:14.495 

Best Speed 

92.995 

92.435 

91.401 

91.154 

85.167 

82.153 

- 

Avg. Speed 

91.628 

91.596 

90.211 

88.823 

83.850 

81.030 

68.135 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/05/2025 12:45:06 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.188 

Avg. Speed 

91.628 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.810 

Best Speed 

92.995 

Best Lap by 

90 - Rory Parker 

Jurby Airfield (Anti-clockwise) 

Open Solo Championship 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:22:24 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

11/05/2025 12:29 


